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Christ the King, Wallacburg The Family Centre ✓ ✓ $16.00 $9.00 $9.00

Georges P. Vanier, Chatham  YMCA Child Care ✓
$21.65 FT 

$22.30 PT

$12.95 FT 

$13.35 PT

$12.95 FT 

$13.35 PT

Good Shepherd, Thamesville Thamesville & Area Early Learning ✓ $18.80 $14.80 $14.80 

Gregory A. Hogan, Sarnia London Bridge Child Care Service ✓ ✓ $19.00 $12.50 $13.50

Holy Family, Wallaceburg The Family Centre ✓ $16.50 $9.25 $9.25

Holy Rosary, Wyoming Generations Day Care Inc ✓ $20.00 $10.00 $10.00 

Holy Trinity, Sarnia London Bridge Child Care Service ✓ ✓ $19.00 $12.50 $13.50 

Monsignor Uyen, Chatham YMCA Child Care ✓ ✓
$21.65 FT 

$22.30 PT

$12.95 FT 

$13.35 PT

$12.95 FT 

$13.35 PT

Sacred Heart, Port Lambton Sombra Township Child Care ✓ $5.25/hour $5.25/hour $5.25/hour

Sacred Heart, Sarnia  YMCA Child Care ✓ ✓
$21.65 FT 

$22.30 PT

$12.95 FT 

$13.35 PT

$12.95 FT 

$13.35 PT

St. Angela Merici, Chatham Ridge K.I.D.S. ✓ $18.95 $8.35/hour $8.35/hour

St. Anne, Blenheim
Growing Together Family 

Resource Centre
✓ ✓ $21.00 $12.50 $12.50

St. Anne, Sarnia YMCA Child Care ✓ ✓
$21.65 FT 

$22.30 PT

$12.95 FT 

$13.35 PT

$12.95 FT 

$13.35 PT

St. Elizabeth, Wallacburg The Family Centre ✓ $16.50 $9.25 $9.25

St. John Fisher, Forest North Lambton Child Care ✓
After school 

only
$19.75 $9.00 $13.00 

St. Joseph, Corunna  YMCA Child Care ✓ ✓
$21.65 FT 

$22.30 PT

$12.95 FT 

$13.35 PT

$12.95 FT 

$13.35 PT

St. Joseph, Tilbury Tilbury Tots ✓ $18.05 $13.80 $13.80 

St. Matthew, Sarnia Our Kids Child Care ✓ $21.85 $12.00 $14.20

St. Michael, Bright's Grove YMCA Child Care
After school 

only

$21.65 FT 

$22.30 PT

$12.95 FT 

$13.35 PT

$12.95 FT 

$13.35 PT

St. Michael, Ridgetown Ridge K.I.D.S. ✓ $18.95 $8.35/hour $8.35/hour

St. Peter Canisius, Watford North Lambton Child Care ✓ $19.75 $9.00 $13.00 

St. Philip, Petrolia Generations Day Care Inc ✓ $20.00 $10.00 $10.00 

St. Ursula, Chatham YMCA Child Care ✓
$21.65 FT 

$22.30 PT

$12.95 FT 

$13.35 PT

$12.95 FT 

$13.35 PT

SCCDSB Extended Day / Before & After School Program Rate Chart

(Rates are per day unless otherwise noted )                                 * 
Ask about CWELCC pricing for children under 6 yrs

http://wallaceburgfamilycentre.ca/
https://www.ymcaswo.ca/programs/child-care/school-age-after-care
https://www.londonbridge.com/
http://wallaceburgfamilycentre.ca/
https://generationsdaycare.ca/
https://www.londonbridge.com/
https://www.ymcaswo.ca/programs/child-care/school-age-after-care
https://sombratownshipchildcare.ca/
https://www.ymcaswo.ca/programs/child-care/full-day-child-care
http://ridgekidsdaycare.ca/
https://www.gtfrc.org/
https://www.gtfrc.org/
https://www.ymcaswo.ca/programs/child-care/school-age-after-care
http://wallaceburgfamilycentre.ca/
https://nlchildcare.ca/
https://www.ymcaswo.ca/programs/child-care/school-age-after-care
https://tilburytots.com/
https://ourkidschildcare.com/
https://www.ymcaswo.ca/programs/child-care/school-age-after-care
http://ridgekidsdaycare.ca/
https://nlchildcare.ca/
https://generationsdaycare.ca/
https://www.ymcaswo.ca/programs/child-care/school-age-after-care

